1www.grices.it
CA
T
SE
RI
ES
CAT series integrates magnetostrictive transducers and follows international standard ISO 6020/1; this series is designed
to guarantee maximum reliability, high performance and endurance.

Straight outlet - straight connector PBCC 0374 Y5
Angled outlet - straight connector PBCC 037M Y6
EXAMPLE OF ORDER ACRONYM
C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 Y 1 Q 1 0 2 R 1 2 0 X V. . .
11www.grices.it
CA
T
SE
RI
ES
FRONT HEAD
POS. OIL PORTS Side 1 Side 2 Side 3 Side 4 C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1
POS. CUSHIONING 0 if not requested C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0
POS. AIR BLEED
0 if not requested
C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0 2
Side 1 Side 2 Side 3 Side 4
REAR HEAD
POS. OIL PORTS Side 1 Side 2 Side 3 Side 4 C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0 2 R 1
POS. AIR BLEED
0 if not requested
C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0 2 R 1 2
Side 1 Side 2 Side 3 Side 4
*EXTRA ROD
X QUOTE Indicate mm C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0 2 R 1 2 0
XV QUOTE Indicate mm (only version MT4) C AT/ 5 0 / 2 8 / 5 3 0 / O I 0 0 B U T 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 1 0 2 R 1 2 0 X V. . .